
LED HIGHBAY UFO SERIES

PREMIUM LIGHTING FOR HOUSEHOLD, INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS

MOISTURE PROOF (WIRED FOR LED)

FEATURES: 

•   IP 65 Dust and Moisture Proof fitting.

•   Suitable for Underground carparks, cold rooms, freezer rooms (-20 degrees Celsius)

•   Food preparation/packaging rooms.

•   Wired for LED T8 Configurations - L/N Live Neutral Connection Single-Side

•   Full Polycarbonate, Stainless Steel Clips, Fire retardan.

BENEFITS: IEC, NRCS approved



T8 LED Technical Data

Product
Code

Lamp  Configuration
 

 Dimensions L x B x H
 Rating

01x18w-led 1*2ft LED Tube 660mm*70mm*61mm

1260mm*70mm*61mm

1562mm*70mm*61mm

660mm*107mm*61mm

1260mm*107mm*61mm

1562mm*107mm*61mm

01x36w-led 1*4ft LED Tube

01x58w-led 1*5ft LED Tube

02x18w-led

02x36w-led

02x58w-led

2*2ft LED Tube

2*4ft LED Tube

2*5ft LED Tube

 
 

Clips

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Input Voltage

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

PF

LED Tube Specific

LED Tube Specific

LED Tube Specific

LED Tube Specific

LED Tube Specific

LED Tube Specific

 
 

IP

65

65

65

65

65

65

All LED fittings wired Live - Neutral, one end only With 2amp replacable fuse ( As per SABS standards)
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